others, and Plaintiffs have pointed out that Defendants
receive advertising revenue from their free service. Yet,
Defendants have not provided the Court with competent
evidence of that revenue. Given the information provided
by both sides, the Court would set the bond in the amount
of $250,000 (two hundred and fifty thousand dollars).

IV. Conclusion
The Court would grant Plaintiffs’ motion for preliminary
injunction. The terms c injunction and bond requirements
will be set forth in separate orders issued in each case.

EXHIBIT A

PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION ORDER

This Court, having considered all the submissions in